Budget	Bureau	No.	42-R358.4.
Approv	al expire	s 12	-31-60.

Form	9-831;
(Feb	. 1951)
	

,			
1	i	İ	
	į		
1			
1			

(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Land Office	8
Lease No.	021126
Unit	

SUNDRY NOTICES	AN	D REPORTS ON WELLS	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	X	CURSOUTH DEPOSIT	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF.		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING.	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL.		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING.	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR.	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL		SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY	
(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MAR	RK NAT	JRE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		. ,	
Ohio Government Sec. 20		December 10,	19 56
Well No. 1 is located 925 ft. from	m []		
SWINE NEW Sec. 20 31 N	[ដ	ou	.4
(1Wp.)	(Rang	(MIGHIGH)	
Blanco-Mesaverde San Juan (County		New Mexico	
(Field) (County	or Sub	division) (State or Territory)	- -
tate names of and expected depths to objective sands; show si ing points, and all	zes, we other i	OF WORK ights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, mportant proposed work)	coment-
We are requesting permission to dri approximate depth of 5140', and com Approximately 200' of 10-3/4*, 32.7 and cemented to the surface. Approxil be run and cemented in accorda approximately 550' of 5", 15#, line operating practices.	plet 5#, xima	e in the Point Lookout sand. H-40 surface casing will be set tely 4700' of 7 ^a , 23#, J-55 casing	
		OEC 1	4 1956
I understand that this plan of work must receive approval in	writin	OIL COA	· COM
ompany The Ohio Oil Company			
ldress P.O. Box 120			
Casper, Wyoming		By 900 91604 Ca	
		Title DIVISION PRODUCTION SUPER	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMI ON

Form C-128

Well Location and/or Gas Proration Plat

Date 9/19/56 Operator CHIO OIL COMPANY Lease N. M. 021126 Well No. /3 Covits Section 20 Township 31 NORTH Range 12 WEST, NMPM 925 Feet From the NORTH Line, 1090 Feet From the RAST Located Line, County, New Mexico. G. L. Elevation 6071.6 UNGRADED. San Juan Name of Producing Formation Point Lockett Pool Blance Mess. Dedicated Acreage 320 (Note: All distances must be from outer boundaries of Section) NOTE This section of form is to be used for gas wells only. DIST. 3 SCALE: 1"=1000 1. Is this Well a Dual Comp. ? Yes No XX. This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of actual surveys If the answer to Question 1 is yes, are there made by me or under my supervision and any other dually completed wells within the that the same are true and correct to the dedicated acreage? Yes best of my knowledge and belief. Name Date Surveyed Position. Avea Geolog Representing THE OHIO OIL CAPABIT Address P. U. Box 945 - Darmas, Registered Professional Engineer and/or James P. Leese Land Surveyor N. Mex. Reg. No. 1463

New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission 1000 RIO BRAZOS ROAD AZTEC, NEW MEXICO

May 27, 1959

Mr. W. A. Pos The Ohio Oil Company Durango, Colorado

Dear Sirt

Returned herewith are forms C-122-A for your #1-20 Ohio-Government well in Section 20-31N-12N, San Juan County, New Mexico.

We do not change the value of the deliverability without agreement of the operator to avoid confusion of records.

Please submit corrected copies in triplicate at your convenience.

Yours very truly

A. R. Kendrick Engineer, District #3

ARKIKE

Bnole.

New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission 1000 RIO BRAZOS ROAD AZTED, NEW MEXICO

10y 27, 1959

Mr. W. A. Pos The Thio Sil Songany Auranne, Coloredo

Bear Stra

Seturned herewith are forms (-122-A for your #1-20 Ohio-Government well in Section 20-31W-12W, Sen Juan Sounty, See Mexico.

We do not change the value of the deliverability without egreement of the operator to avoid confusion of records.

Flaces submit corrected copies in triplicate at your convenience.

fours very truly

A. R. Kendrick Engineer, Statrick B

APKI Ka

Sncls.